
                          
             
 

           MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
                                                                  SRM   E-Tender Notice 

                                                                                                                         
Tender for the following works are invited through e-tendering system only from registered 
contractors of MSETCL  

Sr.
No 

Tender No Particulars Estimated  Cost in 
Rs. 

EMD in Rs. Tender Fee in 
Rs.  

1 SE/EHV/O&M/CI
R/CHD/ TECH/ 
2019-20/ 
SRM E-TENDER-
10.  

Height Raising of 220 kV 
Wardha- Yavatmal & 220 kV 

Bhugaon(PGCIL) (Deoli)- Pusad 
D/C line between tower Loc. 

No. 81 & 82 at crossing portion 
of proposed approach road of 

Kharda barrage on Wardha 
river under EHV Dn. Wardha 

(ORC work) 

Limited to            
Rs. 8455908.65 

Only                    
(Inclusive of GST ) 

Rs. 84559.00   

only. 

 

Rs. 500.00 + 
GST ( Non 

Refundable) 

 
    Lowest price offer for the above work under EHV (O&M) Circle Chandrapur are invited through SRM                

E-tendering system only from registered contractors of MSETCL. The EMD & E-tender fees shall be paid 
online only (Please read the tender document). The sale of tender in electronic format is from 
01.11.2019 to 07.11.2019. No hardcopy of tender document will be provided.  The last date of 
submission of bids is 07.11.2019 at 14:00 hrs. The date of opening of qualifying bid is                           
07.11.2019 at 14.10 hrs (if possible). The user shall login to the MSETCL’s website at 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for further details. (RFx. No. 7000014291).                            

 
                                                                                                                                                               sd  

                                                                                                                           Superintending Engineer                                     
                                                                                    EHV (O&M) Circle Chandrapur 

 
 

 
 


